Exceptional reliability
for your Category 5
connections.
CAT5 Patch Panels
Durability’s the key to good
CAT5 Panels. These CAT5
Patch Panels, with their rigid
construction and fully

hinged wall adapters.
Technically Speaking
Ordering Information
This information will help you place your order quickly.
PRODUCT NAME ORDER CODE
CAT5 Patch Panel
24-port, 568B ............................................................JPM600A
24-port, 568A ...........................................................JPM601A
48-port, 568B ............................................................JPM602A
48-port, 568A ...........................................................JPM603A
You may also need:
Patch cords (lengths from 1' to 100')...............EVNSL01-000X
For these and other components...
Call our expert Technical Support Staff for all your cable and
connector needs. They’ll help you find the best equipment for
your application.
Specifications
Rack Spaces Occupied —
JPM600A, JPM601A: 1U
(1.75"); JPM602A,
JPM603A: 2U (3.5")
Connectors — JPM600A,
JPM601A: 24; JPM602A,
JPM603A: 48
Bandwidths Supported —